Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Patriot P320 2TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD Disk
(P320P2TBM28)

Team MP33 Pro 512GB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD512GOC101)

Team MP44L 500GB Gen4x4 5000/2500MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK500G0C101)

Patriot P320 1TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD Disk
(P320P1TBM28)

Marka

Patriot

Team

Team

Patriot

10+

Stok

Fiyat

133,24 USD

37,69 USD

41,90 USD

66,04 USD



